
MEET MOROCCO |  TUESDAY 6TH SEPTEMBER |  CLICK TO REGISTER NOW 

Airlines 

British Airways  |  www.britishairways.com 

Royal Air Maroc | www.royalairmaroc.com 

 

DMCs / Inbound Tour Operators 

Activ’Travel DMC | www.activ-travel.com 

Agence ID Tours | 

Complete Tours | www.complete-tours.com 

Decameron Hotels & Explorer|Les Almohades Beach Resort & Royal Decameron Tafoukt Beach|www.decameron.com|www.decameronexploremaroc.com 

Midfar Tours | www.midfar.ma 

MTM Travel | www.mtmtravel.ma/eng 

New Approach Holidays | www.newapproachholidays.com 

Olive Branch Tours | www.olivebranchtours.com 

Travel Link Morocco | www.travellink.ma 

 

Specialised Venues | Adventure Parks 

Terres D’Amanar Atlas Mountains Park & Reserve | www.terresdamanar.com 

 

HOTELS 
 

Agadir 

Hyatt Place Taghazout Bay | www.taghazoutbay.place.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html 

Aglou Sylvhaych Sarl | www.aglou-paradise.com 

 

Casablanca 

Mazagan Beach Resort - Kerzner International | www.mazaganbeachresort.com 

 

Marrakech 

Atlas Maroc Rando | www.atlas-maroc.com 

Club Med UK | www.clubmed.co.uk/r/Marrakech-La-Palmeraie/y?CMCID=SNN170574474162 

Dellarosa Hotel Suites & Spa Marrakech | www.dellarosa-marrakech.com 

Domaines Des Remparts | www.domainedesremparts.com 

Four Seasons Marrakech & Casablanca | www.fourseasons.com/marrakech 

Hivernage Hotel & Spa | www.hivernage-hotel.com |The Pearl | www.thepearlmarrakech.com 

HRM - Hotel Resorts of Morocco | www.hrm.ma/en 

Kenzi Hotels | www.kenzi-hotels.com 

Le Palais Paysan | www.lepalaispaysan.com 

Marrakech Riad | www.marrakech-riad.co.uk | Riad Papillon | www.riadpapillon.com 

Naoura Barriere | www.hotelsbarriere.com 

Palmeraie Resorts | www.palmeraiemarrakech.com 

Tigmiza Suites & Pavillions | www.hotel-tigmiza-marrakech.com 

The Oberoi | www.oberoihotels.com/hotels-in-morocco-marrakech/destinations 

  

Fez 

Palais Amani | www.palaisamani.com 

  

Tangier 

Le Banyan Tree tamouda Bay | www.banyantree.com 
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MEET MOROCCAN REGISTRATION FORM 
TUESDAY 6TH SEPTEMBER 2016 | MONTCALM LONDON MARBLE ARCH HOTEL 

Please complete the form fully and return to Moulden Marketing via email of fax; 

mouldenmarketing@moulden-marketing.co.uk or fax to 01628 521116. 

 

ALTERNATIVELY, WE HAVE CREATED A VERY SIMPLE ONLINE REGISTRATION: CLICK HERE TO REGISTER ONLINE 

Name:  Job Title:  

Second Attendee Name:  Job Title:  

Company Name:  

Address:   

Email:  

Tel:  Mobile No.  

Nature of Business  

(Please tick one) 
Tour Operator  FIT        Tour Operator  GIT      Specialised Tour Operator        Online Tour Operator         

Leisure / Travel Agency      Incentive House / Events/ Conference & Meeting Agency  

Association/Government Organisation      



Other    ______                                             ____   

Moulden Marketing Ltd, James House, Mere Park, Dedmere Road, Marlow, Bucks, SL7 1FJ 

Tel: +44 1628 532020  |  Fax: +44 1628 521116  |  Email: mouldenmarketing@moulden-marketing.co.uk 

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/XZ6BC7P

